Results at Cliff, NM

NMRA Sat, Sept. 24, 2022

Event
Bareback

Saddle Bronc

Ranch Bronc Riding

Bull Riding

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Incentive Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Incentive Barrel Race

Open Barrel Race

Open Team Roping Header
Open Team Roping Heeler

#12.5 Team Roping Header

#12.5 Team Roping Heeler

#9.5 Team Roping Header

#9.5 Team Roping Heeler

Place

Name
No Qualified Scores
No Qualified Scores

Kaden Miranda
Stirrup Crawford

No Qualified Scores

No Qualified times

Ty Gatlin

No Qualified Times

Riley Navarro
Frankie Baumeister

Jeanette Hamilton

Ava Packouz
Audrey packouz

Blue Ray Gutierrez
Jake Lowrey

Blue Ray Gutierrez
Jesse Dominquez

Jake Lowrey
Braiden Washburn

Jesse Dominquez

Braiden Washburn

Time Score

74
70

23.8

3.42
13.34

17.783

17.033
17.138

7.5

7.5

7.5
16.3

7.5
16.3

16.3

16.3

Amount

473
315

300

263
175

357

322
214

450.5

450.5

382
254.5

382
254.5

620

620



